Kreismeisterschaft Schiitzenkreis 7 Weinheim Bogen in der Halle
Kreismeisterschaft 2016
BogenschieRen FITA Runde Halle

Schutzenklasse
1. 1A Jakob, Frank
2. 1B Chmielorz, Harald
3. 1C Schmidtke, Tony
Damenklasse
1. 3A Vollmer, Constanze

Schiilerklasse B

1. 6A
2. 6B

Bickel, Justin

Mautner, Lukas

weibl. Jugendklasse

1. 5C

weibl. Juniorenklasse

Metzer, Jule

1. 3C Schreiber, Carina

Altersklasse

1. 2A Tornow, Andreas
2. 2B Hapke, Hubert
3. 2C Schellhammer, Rétger

Damen Altersklasse

1. 3B Stang, Erna
Schiitzenklasse
1. 1C Klein, Timo
2. 2D Rickinger, Martin
3. 2C Rehberg, Julian

Damenklasse Compound

1. 3C Warrlich, Simone

Schiilerklasse A

1. 4D Ulrich, Leon

Altersklasse Compound

1. 2B Lehmann, Andreas
2. 2A Krastel, Bernd

3. 1B Daniel, Andreas
4. 1A Tornow, Andreas
5. 1D Hapke, Hubert

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Laudenbach
SSV Laudenbach
SSV Laudenbach

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Laudenbach

SpO Kennziffer

SV Hirschburg
SV Hirschburg

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Laudenbach

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Laudenbach

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Laudenbach
SSV Laudenbach
SSV Altenbach

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Altenbach

SpO Kennziffer

SV Hirschburg
SV Hirschburg
SV Hirschburg

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Laudenbach

SpO Kennziffer

SV Hirschburg

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Schriesheim
SV Hirschburg
SSV Rittenweier
SSV Laudenbach
SSV Laudenbach

: 6.10.10

: 6.10.11

: 6.10.22

: 6.10.31

: 6.10.41

: 6.10.50

: 6.10.51

: 6.15.10

: 6.15.11

: 6.15.20

: 6.15.50

BD
BD
BD

BD

BD
BD

BD

BD

BD
BD
BD

BD

BD
BD
BD

BD

BD

BD
BD
BD
BD
BD

D1
234
233
203

D1
257

D1
239
107

D1
219

D1
269

D1
275
219
137

D1
9%

D1
285
281
235

D1
277

D1
248

D1
276
274
265
269
261

D2
250
247
163

D2
247

D2
242
87

D2
222

D2
252

D2
271
214
173

D2
111

D2
279
266
239

D2
275

D2
267

D2
280
277
264
260
262

D3

D3

D3

o O O o o

D4

D4

D4

o O O o o

Total
484
480
366

Total
504 NR

Total
481 NR
194

Total
441

Total
521

Total
546 RE
433
310

Total
207

Total
564 NR
547
474

Total
552 NR

Total
515 NR

Total
556

551
529
529
523



Blankbogen - aligem.

1. 4C Boucard, Julien

2. 4A Stang, Peter

Blankbogen Damenklasse

1. 5A Daniel, Petra

2. 5B Falb, Anna

Langbogen Algemeine

1. 4A Kabus, Rainer
2. 4B Hofmannn, Rolf
3. 4C Keilbach, Thomas

Langbogen Schiiler A

1. 5C Hofmann, Laetitia

2. 5A Blum, Mattes

Langbogen Jugend

1. 5D Keilbach, Leonie

Mannschaft

1. SSV Laudenbach

Mannschaft

1. SV Hirschburg

SpO Kennziffer

SV Hirschburg
SSV Altenbach

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Rittenweier
SV Hirschburg

SpO Kennziffer

SV Hirschburg
SSV Rittenweier
SV Hirschburg

SpO Kennziffer

SSV Rittenweier
SV Hirschburg

SpO Kennziffer

SV Hirschburg

Schitzenklasse

1A Jakob, Frank

: 6.11.10

: 6.11.11

: 6.30.10

: 6.30.20

: 6.30.30

BD
BD

BD
BD

BD
BD
BD

BD
BD

BD

1B Chmielorz, Harald
1C  Schmidtke, Tony

2A  Krastel, Bernd

Schitzenklasse Compound

2D  Rickinger, Martin

2C  Rehberg, Julian

D1 D2
205 212
153 170
D1 D2
204 199
64 85
D1 D2
187 189
153 162
134 136
D1 D2
197 211
122 107
D1 D2
202 200
484
480
366
551
547
474

1330

1572

Total
417

323

Total
403
149

Total
376

315
270

Total
408 NR
229

Total
402



